HM HOLE CUTTERS
DURABLE
It offers a higher service life than traditional bimetal hole cutters.
UNIVERSAL
Universal use in timber and timber-like materials, GRP, Trespa panels,
plasterboard panels and blocks, fibre cement panels, roof tiles, porous
concrete, wall tiles and sandwich materials.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
LH CUTTER
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS - AN CONNECTION
CODE Ø cutter cutter length
hexagonal head/
drill chuck
pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
DUAN3
14 - 30
9/16 - 1 3/16
55 - 66
2 3/16 - 2 5/8
9,5/≥ 10
0.374/≥0.394
1
DUAN4
32 - 152
1 1/4 - 6
55 - 66
2 3/16 - 2 5/8
 11/≥ 13
0.433/≥0.512
1
CODE drilling Ø connection pcs
[mm]
DULHSETSAN 19, 22, 29, 35, 44, 51, 57 AN3, AN4 1
DULHSETEAN 22, 29, 35, 44, 51, 57, 65, 68 AN3, AN4 1
DULHSETUAN 19, 22, 25, 29, 35, 44, 51, 57, 65, 68, 76 AN3, AN4 1
LH CUTTER - SET
CODE Ø cutter EL pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
DULH16 16  5/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH19 19  3/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH20 20  13/16 52 2 1/16 1
DULH22 22  7/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH25 25 1 52 2 1/16 1
DULH29 29 1 1/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH30 30 1 3/16 52 2 1/16 1
DULH35 35 1 3/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH40 40 1 9/16 52 2 1/16 1
DULH44 44 1 3/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH51 51 2 52 2 1/16 1
DULH54 54 2 1/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH60 60 2 3/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH64 64 2 1/2 52 2 1/16 1
DULH65 65 2 9/16 52 2 1/16 1
DULH67 67 2 5/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH68 68 2 11/16 52 2 1/16 1
CODE Ø cutter EL pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in]
DULH70 70 2 3/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH73 73 2 7/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH79 79 3 1/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH83 83 3 1/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH86 86 3 3/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH89 89 3 1/2 52 2 1/16 1
DULH92 92 3 5/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH95 95 3 3/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH102 102 4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH105 105 4 1/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH108 108 4 1/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH111 111 4 3/8 52 2 1/16 1
DULH114 114 4 1/2 52 2 1/16 1
DULH121 121 4 3/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH127 127 5 52 2 1/16 1
DULH133 133 5 1/4 52 2 1/16 1
DULH152 152 6 52 2 1/16 1
256  |  LH CUTTER  |  DRILL BITS AND CUTTERS
DUAN3 DUAN4
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)